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              At Waterpoint we make property management simple with a focus on personalised service, responsiveness and genuine care. Together our two businesses, Waterpoint Asset Management and Waterpoint Building Management offer a complete suite of services, from sales and leasing, to maintenance and facilities management.

            


            

          

          
          	
	            	Home
	Buyers
	Properties for Sale
	Open Homes
	Register for New Listings



	Sellers
	Recent Sales
	Request an Appointment
	Why us
	Areas we cover



	Tenants
	Properties for Lease
	Open Homes
	Apply Online
	Maintenance Request
	Emergency Contact
	Tenant Portal



	Landlords
	Request an Appointment
	Why us
	Areas we cover
	Landlord Portal



	Asset Management
	About us



	Building Management
	About us
	Service Request
	Emergency Contact



	Our People
	Asset Management
	Building Management



	Contact Us
	Asset Management
	Building Management




              

            
          

        

        
          
            


	Search properties

				
		
			
				

					
					
					
											
						
					
	
						
						Property type
Apartment (11)


					

					
	
						
							Min price
$100,000
$200,000
$300,000
$400,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$900,000
$1,000,000
$1,500,000
$2,000,000
$2,500,000
$3,000,000
$3,500,000
$4,000,000


						

					
						
							Max price
$100,000
$200,000
$300,000
$400,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$900,000
$1,000,000
$1,500,000
$2,000,000
$2,500,000
$3,000,000
$3,500,000
$4,000,000


						

					
	
						
							Beds
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10+


						

						
						
							Baths
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10+
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	Meadowbank (2)

	Sydney Olympic Park (9)



                        

                    
	
                    	
                    


				

			

			
		

	

	










            
          

        

    

        
        


    
		Sorry, no posts matched your criteria.


	





		




        

        

	



    
        
            
              
                
                   Sales & Leasing 1300 872 888 | Building Management 1300 980 430 
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